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Date Start Event Name Description
Wed 08/01/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Wed 08/01/2012 5:00 pm Sports Physicals at First Care in Ravenna will be

Aug. 1 for GIRLS and Aug. 2 for boys, 5-6:30;
cost $20/$10 donated back to school

Thu 08/02/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Thu 08/02/2012 5:00 pm Sports Physicals at First Care in Ravenna will be

Aug. 1 for GIRLS and Aug. 2 for BOYS, 5-6:30;
cost $20/$10 donated back to school

Fri 08/03/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Sat 08/04/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Sun 08/05/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Mon 08/06/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Tue 08/07/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Tue 08/07/2012 12:00 pm Language Arts Webinar in Mrs. Havranek's room
Tue 08/07/2012 6:00 pm 1 to 1 Laptop Learning Handbook Workshop for

8th & 9th grades
Wed 08/08/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Wed 08/08/2012 6:00 pm 1 to 1 Laptop Learning Handbook Workshop for

11th grade
Thu 08/09/2012 All Day HIGH SCHOOL GYN CLOSED
Thu 08/09/2012 6:00 pm 1 to 1 Laptop Learning Handbook Workshop for

10th and 12th grades
Fri 08/10/2012 2:00 pm 1 to 1 Laptop Learning Handbook Workshop and

Orientation for 7th graders
Sat 08/11/2012 6:30 pm TEEN SUMMER FEST, 6:30 PM to 10 PM at

Ravenna High School Parking lot. FREE for 7 to
12 grade students

All students in grades 7-12 are welcome and it is FREE (although we
would like them to bring food and paper products for the Love in Action
Food Pantry). It is held at the Ravenna High School Parking lot and
Bluejay Headquarters Youth Center. HS gym in case of inclement
weather.

Mon 08/13/2012 TBA Board meeting
Mon 08/13/2012 8:00 am Teacher In-Service
Tue 08/14/2012 All Day Teacher In-Service
Wed 08/15/2012 8:15 am School Starts, First day, 2:00 PM Dismissal
Thu 08/16/2012 7:30 pm ONE ACT ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING
Fri 08/17/2012 TBA ACT Registration deadline for Sept. test
Mon 08/20/2012 10:00 am Girls Golf @ Wood River Invite, 10:00 AM
Mon 08/20/2012 7:00 pm ONE ACT Meeting
Tue 08/21/2012 5:00 pm One Act play practice, 5-7
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Tue 08/21/2012 6:30 pm FFA Draft and meeting @ Ag room/Youth Center

6:30 PM
Thu 08/23/2012 9:00 am Girls Golf @ Kearney Catholic Invite, 9:00 AM
Thu 08/23/2012 7:00 pm AcaDeca "Chip & Dip" Meeting in Mrs. J's room. 

All 9-12 stuents and parents are welcome!!!
Fri 08/24/2012 TBA SOAP SCRIMMAGE, VB 4 PM; FB 5 PM AND

BOOSTER PICNIC TO FOLLOW
Sat 08/25/2012 8:00 am Doane Youth Basketball Camp, both gyms
Sun 08/26/2012 5:00 pm One Act play practice, 5-7
Mon 08/27/2012 7:00 pm One Act play practice, 7-9
Tue 08/28/2012 7:00 pm STR Meeting at Bluejay Headquarters Youth

Center.  All students grades 7-12 are welcome!!!
Thu 08/30/2012 9:00 am Girls Golf @ St Paul Invite, 9:00 AM
Thu 08/30/2012 5:00 pm Volleyball, Var & JV here Ravenna Triangular

with Adams Central, Gibbon, 5:00 PM
Thu 08/30/2012 5:30 pm Cross Country @ Gibbon Invite, 5:30 PM
Fri 08/31/2012 7:00 pm Football here with Superior, 7:00 PM


